House

6,074 Sqft - 8422 Greenwood Dr, Niwot, Colorado

80503

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
924566
$1,495,000
5

5

1

6,074 Sqft

1993

us

Co
Boulder
Niwot
Somerset

80503

Back Range/snow Capped

Gas Fireplace, 2+

Fireplaces,

Family/recreation Room
Fireplace, Living Room

Fireplace




